in association Wlth

GHIN #

Local #

6581505
830286
107691

2831826

1863708

10818286

6409030

3849660
107689

1702417

11307855
8502256
1550093

11770808
2967430

10310723

4506431

2973352
669212

8520972

4316920

2271173

2521235

3193322

3011668

3163623

3193341

10818285

10292511

141
131

22

216

135

115
147

25174

25181

108

25263

160

39

235

Golfer Name
Ron Allen Jr.
Ronald E Allen
Jim Bitgood
Rocco Capalbo
Mike Cassell

Mr Mark Caulfield
Mr. Jim Celico
Jim Chiaradio
Anthony Chiaradio
Mike Classey
Dan Crowley

Jim Crowley Jr
Chuck Falcone
Todd Gish

Greg Gorman
Paul Grillo

Jeff Hanley Jr
Greg Hopkins
Anthony Kargul
Louis Laudone
George T Luzzi Jr
Biagio Luzzi
Randy Orlomoski
Steve Prachniak
Mr Tony Scavello
Mike Serra

Gary Sicard

Mr Al Valentini
John Wilkins

H.L
11.0
17.8
12.5
+1.2

7.4
17.0
20.7
12.1

7.4
19.0
14.2
21.2

8.9
23.4
12.5
29.3
10.4

9.3

5.8

6.1

7.1
11.9
16.0
17.5
10.5
21.0
11.9
17.6

9.7

Blue

(71.81126/72)

12
20
14
+2
8
19
23
13
8
21
16
23
10
26
14
32
11
10

13
18
19
12
23
13
19
11

White

(69.9/122/72)

10
17
11
+3
6
16
20
11
6
18
13
21
8
23

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap
Elmridge Golf Club

Elmridge Golf Course
White/Blue Course

Handicap Revision Date: 3/20/2025

Handicap Allowance: 100%

Gold

(66.3/113/72)

5
12
7
+7
2
11
15

Red

(65.0/112/72)

4
11
5
+8
0
10
14
5
0
12
7
14
2
16
5
22

+1
+1

10

14

10

Total Golfers: 29
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